Varsity Football Schedule

DATE

Friday Aug. 25
Friday Sept. 1
Friday Sept. 8
Friday Sept. 15
Friday Sept. 22
Friday Sept. 29
Friday Oct. 6
Saturday Oct.14
Friday Oct 20
Friday Oct. 27
Friday Nov. 3
Nov. 10-11

Nov. 17-18
Nov. 24-25
Dec. 1-2

* Homecoming

OPPONENT

Los Alamos

Hot Springs
Espanola
Escalante

West Las Vegas
SFIS *

Bernalillo

St. Mike’s

Open

Taos

Robertson

State 1st Round
State Quarterfinals
State Semifinals
State Championship

C/JV Football Schedule

DATE

Monday Sept. 18

Wed. Oct. 25
Monday Oct. 16

OPPONENT
Bernalillo

SFHS (TENTATIVE)
Taos

Varsity/JVIC Volleyball Schedule

Wed. Aug. 23
Thurs. Aug. 31
Tue. Sept. 5
Thur. Sept. 7
Fri/Sat. Sept.8-9
Wed. Sept. 13

Fri/Sat. Sept. 15-16

Mon. Sept. 18
Tue. Sept. 26

Fri/Sat. Sept. 29-30

Tue. Oct. 3
Thur. Oct. 5
Tue. Oct. 10
Thur. Oct. 12
Thur. Oct. 19
Tue. Oct. 24
Thur. Oct. 26
Nov. 1-4
Nov. 9-11

Sandia Prep (V/JVIC)
Mora (V/JV)

Los Alamos (V/JV/C)
SFIS (VIJVIC)

SFIS Tournament (C/JV)
Bernalillo (V/JVIC)

Santa Fe Tournament
Hope (V/JV/C)

Taos (V/JVIC)

Portales Tournament

St. Mike’s (V/JV/C)

West Las Vegas (V/JV/C)
Robertson (V/JV/C)

Taos (V/JVIC)

St. Mike’s

West Las Vegas (V/JV/C)
Robertson (V/JV/C)
District Tournament

Pool Play/State

7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
1:30

7:00
7:00

4:00
5:00
4:00
4:00
TBA
4:00
TBA
4:00
4:00
TBA
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
TBA
TBA

Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
TBA

ABQ



Varsity Boys Soccer Schedule

DATE

Tue. Aug. 29
Sat. Sept. 2
Wed. Sept. 6
Sat. Sept. 9
Sat. Sept. 16
Tue. Sept. 19
Thur. Sept. 21
Sat. Sept. 23
Tue. Sept. 26
Thur. Sept. 28
Sat. Sept. 30
Tue. Oct. 3
Thur. Oct. 5
Sat. Oct. 7
Tues. Oct. 10
Thur. Oct. 12
Sat. Oct. 14
Tues. Oct. 17
Sat. Oct. 21
Oct. 27-28
Nov. 2-4

OPPONENT
Moriarty
Portales

Desert Academy
Hatch

Grants

St. Mike'’s
Capital

Desert Academy
Robertson

Taos

Monte Del Sol
Santa Fe Prep
Questa

Santa Fe Prep
St. Mike's
Robertson

Taos

Monte Del Sol
Questa

First Round of State
State Tournament

GIRLS VARSITY SOCCER SCHEDULE

Tue .Aug. 22
Wed. Aug. 23
Mon. Aug. 28
Sat. Sept. 2
Wed. Sept. 6
Fri. Sept. 8
Sat. Sept. 9
Mon. Sept. 11
Sat. Sept. 16
Tue. Sept. 19
Thur. Sept. 21
Tue. Sept. 26
Thur. Sept. 28
Sat. Sept. 30
Tues. Oct. 3
Sat. Oct. 7
Tue. Oct. 10
Thur. Oct. 12
Sat. Oct. 14
Tues. Oct. 17
Oct. 27-28
Nov. 2-4

SFIS

ATC

Capital

Portales

Desert Academy
ATC

Hatch

SFIS

Grants

St. Mike's
Bernalillo
Robertson

Taos

Monte Del Sol
Santa Fe Prep
Santa Fe Prep
St. Mike's
Robertson

Taos

Monte Del Sol
First Round of State
State Tournament

1:00
1:00
4:30
4:00
11:00
5.00
6:00
1:00
4:30
4:00
4:00
3:00
3:00
1:00
3:00
11:00
TBD
TBD

4:00
3:00
4:00
1:00
3:30
4:00
11:00
7:00
11:00
3:00
3:00
3:00
4:00
11:00
3:00
2:00
4:30
4:30
11:00
4:30
TBD
TBD

PLACE
Home
Away
Away (Alto Park)
Los Lunas HS
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
TBD
ABQ.

Home

Away (@SF Downs)
Home

Away

Away (Alto Park)
Home

Los Lunas HS
Away

Away

Home

Away

Home

Away

Away

Home

Away

Away

Away

Home

Home

TBD

ABQ



Cross Country Schedule

Sat. Aug. 26
Sat. Sept. 2
Sat. Sept. 9
Sat. Sept. 16
Sat. Sept. 23
Sat. Sept. 30
Sat. Oct. 7
Sat. Oct. 14
Fri. Oct. 20
Fri./Sat. Oct. 27-28
Sat. Nov. 4

7s FOOTBALL
DATE

THUR. SEPT. 7
THUR. SEPT. 21
WED.. SEPT. 27
THUR. OCT. 5
THUR. OCT. 12
THUR. OCT. 19
WED. OCT. 25

/s VOLLEYBALL
DATE

TUE. AUG. 29
THUR. AUG. 31
SAT. SEPT. 2
TUE. SEPT. 5
TUE. SEPT. 12
SAT. SEPT. 16
THUR. SEPT. 28

TBA

UNM Meet
ATC
Bosque
Capital City
SFIS
Northern Challenge
Rio Rancho
Los Alamos
District Meet
State Meet

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBA
Albuquerque
Santa Fe
Albuquerque
Santa Fe
Cochiti Pueblo
SF/Pojoaque
Rio Rancho
Los Alamos
TBA

Rio Rancho

MIDDLE SCHOOL SCHEDULES

OPPONENT

LOS ALAMOS
TAOS

ST. MIKE’S
MEMORIAL

WEST LAS VEGAS
ESPANOLA

SFIS

OPPONENT

ST. MIKE'S
ESPANOLA

WLV ROUND ROBIN
MEMORIAL

LOS ALAMOS

TAOS ROUND ROBIN
SFIS

FRI/SAT OCT. 6-7 ESPANOLA TOURNEY

CROSS COUNTRY

DATE MEET

WED. SEPT. 13 ESPANOLA
SAT. SEPT. 16 PECOS

SAT. SEPT. 30 SFIS

WED. OCT. 4 LOS ALAMOS

4:00

4:00
4:00
TBA
4:00
TBA

TBA




